Intended Use:
Slender wallpack/floodlight available in two sizes
for a variety of applications including building
perimeter/security lighting, entrances, stairways,
loading docks or facades for schools, apartments
or commercial buildings.
Construction:
Rugged die-cast aluminum housing with

SG2-80 1 120 0.68 79.8
277 0.29 79.8
ORDERING INFORMATION - Stock Versions
Catalog Number CCT/CRI Wattage Mounting Height Voltage Color Lumens LPW
Weight
lbs. (kg)
SG1-20-PCU 5000K/70
21w 8-12ft
120-277V Dark Bronze
2263 108
4.3  (2)
SG1-20-4K-PCU 4000K/70 2310 110
SG1-30-PCU 5000K/70
29w 10-15ft
3270 113
SG1-30-4K-PCU 4000K/70 3060 105
Catalog Number CCT/CRI Wattage Mounting Height Voltage Color Lumens LPW
Weight
lbs. (kg)
SG2-50-PCU 5000K/70